

To, Listing Compliance and Legal Regulatory BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 532749	To, Listing and Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO
--	---

August 12, 2022

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on August 12, 2022 pertaining to un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

The aforesaid information shall be made available on the Company's website at www.allcargologistics.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
 Yours faithfully,
 For **Allcargo Logistics Limited**



Devanand Mojindra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

DILIGENT MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED				
Regd. Office : "A" Wing, Marathon Futurex, 18th Floor, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013 CIN : L22120MH2005PLC015137 Website: www.dmedia.com Email: compliance@dmindia.com Tel: +9122271061234				
Unaudited financial results For the Quarter ended 30th June 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2022 Audited
Continuing Operations				
1) Total Income from Operations	114.22	67.29	194.81	648.29
2) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	(716.36)	(344.03)	194.81	(692.03)
3) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(716.36)	(344.03)	194.81	(692.03)
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	3,506.14	1,702.35	(320.07)	2,391.22
5) Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	1177.08
6) Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	(56676.60)
7) Earning per Share (face value Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic & Diluted (for Continuing Business (Rs.)	(0.61)	(0.21)	0.17	(0.59)
Basic & Diluted (for Discontinued Business (Rs.)	3.59	1.74	(0.44)	2.62
Basic & Diluted (for Continuing & Discontinued Business (Rs.)	2.98	1.45	(0.27)	2.03
* It includes profit /losses from discontinued operation	4,222.50	2,049.72	(514.88)	3,086.60
Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed by the company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.dmedia.com. 2) The financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI)				
For Diligent Media Corporation Limited Nishkant Upadhyay Non Executive Director DIN: 07779721				
Place: Mumbai Date: 10/08/2022				

ATV PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED				
(CIN : L99999MH1987PLC042719)				
Registered Office : 1201, 12th Floor, Windfall Building, Sahar Plaza Complex, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059 Tel No: (022)28380346/49; Fax: (022)28380353 E-mail ID: atvprojects@gmail.com website: www.atvprojects.co.in				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 TH JUNE, 2022				
(Rs in Lakhs)				
Particulars	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations	744.17	983.22	649.61	3312.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.86	30.31	91.65	272.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.86	30.31	91.65	696.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.96	127.43	93.34	799.89
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	125.96	127.43	93.34	361.72
Equity Share Capital	5255.57	5255.57	5255.57	5255.57
Earnings Per Share(of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic : (In Rs.)	0.24	0.24	0.18	1.51
Diluted : (In Rs.)	0.24	0.24	0.18	1.51
Notes:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange and Company website (www.bseindia.com).				
2. The above Unaudited results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2022, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 th August, 2022 in terms of clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company.				
For ATV PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED Sd/- (Pooja Bagwe) Director				
Place: Mumbai Date: 10.08.2022				

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e)) District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4) Bhandari Co-op. Bank Building, 2nd floor, P. L. Kale Guruji Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai-400028.	
No.DDR-4/Mum./deemed conveyance/Notice/2636/2022 Date: 10/08/2022 Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963	
Public Notice Application No. 234 of 2022	
New Khakhar Apartment Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd., having address at: M. G. Cross Road No. 1, Near Swami Vivekanand School, Kandivali (West), Mumbai 400 067, Applicant Versus 1) Khakhar Constructions , Having address at : 325, Gemstar Commercial Complex, Kanchpada, Ramchandra Lane Extension, Off. Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064, 2) M/s. Candy Filters India Pvt. Ltd., 3) Chimanlal Panachand Shah, 4) Deoji Aarjun, 5) Nathubhai Shankerbhai, 6) Dilip Shamrao Kerkar, 7) M/s. Orion Engineering Works Pvt. Ltd., 8) Dilip Shamrao Kerkar, 9) Gangadhar S. Mundkar, 10) Wamanrao Shashidhar Gharse, 11) Chandrakant Krishna Panandikar, 12) Rajiv Keshav Churi, 13) M/s. Neo Land Developers , Opponent No. 2 to 13 having last known address at Survey No. 131, Hissa No. 2, CTS No. 1108(A), of Village Kandivali, Taluka Borivali, M. G. Cross Road No. 1, Near Swami Vivekanand School, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067, 14) Khakhar Apartment CHS Ltd. , Behind Parekh Nagar, Off M. G. Cross Road No. 1, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067, 15) Additional Collector of Mumbai Suburban (ULC) , Administrative Building, 5 th floor, Near Chetna College, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400101.... Opponents , and those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly.	
Description of the Property :-	
Claimed Area Unilateral Deemed Conveyance for the Applicant Society of Land bearing Survey No. 131, Hissa No. 2, CTS No. 1108(A) , of Village Kandivali, Taluka Borivali, District Mumbai Suburban, admeasuring 642.90 Sq. Mtrs. , out of 4668.50 Sq. Mtrs. , and the proportionate undivided share in the common areas, with the Entry Gate common Between the Applicant and opponent No. 14, in District Mumbai Suburban in favour of the Applicant Society.	
The hearing in the above address case has been fixed on 29/08/2022 at 02:00 p.m. Sd/- (K. P. Jebale) District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4) Competent Authority U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.	

Tata Realty and Infrastructure Limited			
CIN : U70102MH2007PLC168300 Regd. Office : "E Block", Voltas Premises, T. B. Kadam Marg, Chinchpokli, Mumbai-400 033 Tel. 91 22 6661 4444, Fax : 91 22 6661 4452, Website : www.tatarealty.in			
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]			
(INR in crores)			
Particulars	For the quarter ended		Year ended
	30 June 2022	31 March 2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1 Total Income from Operations	25.51	127.01	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.88)	48.55	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(76.49)	(5.24)	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(76.49)	(5.24)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	301.77	856.94	
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	1,617.31	1,617.31	
7 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	1,893.06	(778.60)	
8 Securities Premium Account	757.69	757.69	
9 Net worth	4,121.56	3,896.28	
10 Paid up Debt capital / Outstanding Debt	4,219.50	4,080.00	
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (refer note 3)	NA	NA	
12 Debt Equity ratio (in times)	1.02	1.05	
13 Earnings per share (Face value of INR 10/- each)			
(a) Basic (INR)	(0.47)	(0.03)	
(b) Diluted (INR)	(0.47)	(0.03)	
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	Refer Note 4	Refer Note 4	
16 Debt Service Coverage ratio (in times)	(0.01)	0.17	
17 Interest Service Coverage ratio (in times)	(0.26)	1.23	
* Not annualised for quarter ended 30 June 2022			
Notes :			
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results are available on the websites of the Company i.e. www.tatarealty.in and BSE Ltd. i.e. https://www.bseindia.com.			
2 For other line items of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL: https://www.bseindia.com.			
3 As the Company has not issued any redeemable preference shares during the quarter / year. Hence, this clause is not applicable.			
4 The Company has not created debentures redemption reserve as per Section 71 of the Companies Act, 2013 due to unavailability of the profits of the company for payment of a dividend during the period / year.			
5 In accordance with SEBI circular dated October 5, 2021, the Company has availed an exemption w.r.t. presentation of corresponding quarterly financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021.			
For and on behalf of Tata Realty and Infrastructure Limited CIN : U70102MH2007PLC168300 Sanjay Dutt Managing Director DIN - 05251670			
Place : Mumbai Dated : 10 August 2022			

THE JAIN SAHAKARI BANK LTD.	
(Multi State Co-Operative Bank)	
Head Office: HiraBaug, C P Tank, Mumbai – 400 004 Tel No.2382 4374/2386 4389 E-mail: ceo@jainbank.co.in	
NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING	
Notice of 76th Annual General Meeting	
Notice is hereby given that the Seventy Sixth Annual General Meeting of THE JAIN SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED will be held on Tuesday the 30.08.2022 at 3.00 P.M at Sheth Hirachand Gumanji Dharamshala, (HiraBaug), C P Tank, Mumbai – 400004 to transact the following Business:-	
1. To read and confirm the minutes of the previous Annual General Meeting held on 04.12.2021 & Special General Meeting on 25.02.2022	
2. To Consider and adopt the report of the Board of Directors and Audited Statement of Accounts for the year ended 31.03.2022.	
3. To fix the limit of outside borrowings as per Bye-Laws No.35 (II)	
4. To appoint Statutory Auditor as per RBI Circular dated 27.04.2021 for year 2022-23.	
5. To consider and adopt the Budget for the financial year 2022-2023.	
6. To felicitate Director & staff who have rendered 25 years services continuously.	
7. Amendment of By-laws for appointment of Board of Management, By-laws No.51 as per RBI Circular No. RBI/2019-20/128/DoR(PCB), BPD Cir.No.8/12.05.002/2019-20, December 31,2019.	
8. To declare name of Elected Directors for the Period 2022-23 to 2027-28.	
9. Any other matter with the permission of the Chair.	
In the absence of quorum within half an hour after the scheduled time the meeting shall be adjourned and the adjourned meeting will be held on the same day & same place at 3.30P.M. Such adjourned meeting need not have any quorum.	
NOTE: MEMBERS DESIROUS OF SPEAKING AT THE MEETING SHOULD GIVE THEIR NAMES WHILE SIGNING THE ATTENDANCE REGISTER.	
BY THE ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS Sd/- (V.G.Tengshe) CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER	
Place : MUMBAI. Date : 11.08.2022	
Note: Copies of Annual Report are available for members at all our Branches and on our bank website : www.jainbank.co.in	

PUBLIC NOTICE	
Notice is hereby given to the public at large that my client, Mr. Dinesh Kumar Kalu Prasad Gupta intend to purchase the residential premises more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written from Mr. Sebastian Joseph D'souza being the only heirs of Mrs. Sunita Sebastian D'souza. During her life time Mr. Sebastian Joseph D'souza AND Mrs. Sunita Sebastian D'souza had entered into an Agreement for Sale dated 1st March 2018 registered with sub registrar of Assurances at Bandra under serial No.BDR4-2049-2018 for purchase of the said Residential Apartment more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written with Shivalik Ventures Pvt. Ltd. and Gajraj Developers. She died intestate on 27-06-2021 at Mumbai leaving behind her husband, Mr. Sebastian Joseph D'souza as her only legal heirs as per the law by which she was being governed at the time of her death.	
Any person having any claim or right in respect of the said Residential Apartment by way of inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, lease, lien, license, gift, nomination or encumbrances however or otherwise shall intimate the same along with the supporting documents to the undersigned within 10 days from the date of the publication of this notice, of such claim, if any, failing which the aforesaid transaction of the said Residential Apartment shall be completed without reference to such claim and the claims if any, of such person shall be treated as waived and not binding on my client.	
THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO: (Description of the Residential Apartment) ALL THAT residential premises bearing No. 807 admeasuring 291 sq. ft. of carpet area on 8th floor in A wing of building to be known as Prabhat Darshan being constructed on property bearing CTS. Nos. 255, 255/1 to 255/36, CTS No. 256, 256/1 to 24 and CTS No. 257 and 257/1 to 7 of village Bandra (East), Taluka Andheri, Mumbai Suburban District and situated at Jawahar Nagar, opp. Railway Bridge, Khar (East), Mumbai. Date: 12/08/2022 Adv Swati Gawde mayuresh building Gr. floor Tembhi Naka Thane W 400601	

<

TRENT LIMITED A TATA ENTERPRISE									
CIN: L24240MH1952PLC008951; Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street,Mumbai 400 001;									
Corporate Office: Trent House, G Block, Plot No. C-60, Besides Citi Bank, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051;									
Email Id: investor.relations@trent-tata.com; Tel: 022-67009000; Website: www.trentlimited.com.									
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June, 2022									
Rs. In Crores									
Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	For Quarter Ended			For Year ended 31 st March, 2022	For Quarter Ended			For Year ended 31 st March, 2022	
	30 th June, 2022	31 st March, 2022	30 th June, 2021		30 th June, 2022	31 st March, 2022	30 th June, 2021		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	1,694.37	1,287.40	379.64	4,159.70	1,846.98	1,372.97	544.79	4,673.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter / period/ year (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	132.96	94.87	(110.24)	336.16	146.71	(1.28)	(151.82)	138.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/ period/ year (before tax after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	132.96	94.72	(110.24)	323.00	146.71	(1.28)	(163.72)	111.22
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/ period/ year (after tax after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	102.62	74.87	(83.75)	249.63	114.93	(20.87)	(138.29)	34.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax for the quarter/period/ year (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/ period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	102.57	81.12	(83.49)	246.84	114.85	(6.14)	(137.91)	40.71
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.1 per Equity Share)	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55
7	Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve)	2,651.19		2,296.94	2,587.67	2,293.64		2,042.00	2,213.89
8	Securities Premium Account	1,924.30		1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30		1,924.30	1,924.30
9	Networth	2,783.50		2,432.38	2,720.00	2,443.67		2,186.34	2,364.00
10	Paid up Debt Capital/outstanding Debt				4,580.89				
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares								
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.70		1.45	1.68				
13	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised):								
	(a) Basic	2.89	2.11	(2.36)	7.02	3.67	0.00	(3.56)	2.98
	(b) Diluted	2.89	2.11	(2.36)	7.02	3.67	0.00	(3.56)	2.98
14	Capital Redemption Reserves	7.00		7.00	7.00	7.00		7.00	7.00
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	100.00		100.00	100.00	100.00		100.00	100.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.04		(0.50)	0.93				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.44		(0.61)	2.10				

Notes :

1.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and nseindia.com) and the Company's website www.trentlimited.com.

2.

The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and recommended to the Board, which was thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 11th August 2022.

3.

a) The exceptional item in the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31st March 2022 of Rs. 0.15 crores was with respect to the impairment of investment in Trent Global Holdings Limited (TGH). For the year ended 31st March 2022, an amount of Rs 13.16 crores relates to the impairment of investment in TGH and Commonwealth Developers Limited (CWDL).

b) The exceptional item in the Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 included provisioning of Rs.11.90 crores for the proposed redevelopment/ restructuring of a property owned by a wholly owned subsidiary. For the previous year ended 31st March 2022, exceptional items include the aforementioned redevelopment/restructuring provisioning and in addition a provisioning of Rs.15.54 crores on account of uncertainty in the utilisation of accumulated Goods and Services Tax (GST) credit of select downstream entities.

4.

Figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year and have been subjected to limited review by the auditors.

5.

The statutory auditors of the company have carried out limited review of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the current quarter and have issued an unmodified opinion.

Mumbai

11th August, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

N.N.Tata
Chairman

